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199607010002
11231

07/01/1996
01:13:24 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
REALTY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199607010002
11221

07/01/1996
01:13:24 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERBRO
OKE
INVESTORS
LTD

199607160002
28331

07/16/1996
10:45:11 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INDUSTRY
SUPPORT
SERV INC

199607160002
28341

07/16/1996
10:45:13 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOSTER,
BENJAMIN

199607160002
28351

07/16/1996
10:45:14 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOSTER,
NATALIE
UNDERWO

199607030002
14051

07/03/1996
10:11:16 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WILLIAM R

199607030002
14221

07/03/1996
10:37:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REID,
CHARLES A

199607030002
14371

07/03/1996
11:02:44 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOINER, PAUL
W JR

199607030002
14841

07/03/1996
01:26:48 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DOBINSON,
GREGORY

199607180002
31081

07/18/1996
08:48:18 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOISKY,
PEGGY P

199506200001
60331

199607180002
31091

07/18/1996
08:50:29 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHEPPARD,
DUDLEY D

199607180002
31561

07/18/1996
10:27:58 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BELL, LINDA C 199304060000
92531

199607220002
33711

07/22/1996
09:05:21 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ZELASKI,
DANIEL J

199504260001
08831

199607220002
33781

07/22/1996
09:31:53 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CRAVEN,
DARRELL M

199305200001
45151

199607220002
33921

07/22/1996
09:42:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATHISON,
GREGORY S

199409260002
91751

199607220002
33981

07/22/1996
09:47:46 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL,
GERALD L

199607220002
33991

07/22/1996
09:47:47 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATCHER,
ALPHONSO

199607220002
34201

07/22/1996
10:15:51 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL,
GERALD L

199607220002
34211

07/22/1996
10:15:52 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATCHER,
ALPHONSO

199607220002
34731

07/22/1996
11:04:12 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENTY,
LARRY W

199607220002
35691

07/22/1996
02:57:03 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EITZEN, ERIC
L

199601030000
01061



199607220002
35811

07/22/1996
03:14:11 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JUROVICH,
EDWARD F

199301290000
28401

199607230002
36081

07/23/1996
08:34:47 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENGLE,
WILLIAM A

199401110000
10641

199607090002
20681

07/09/1996
02:03:53 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLDEN,
MARY
FRANCES

199210070002
26301

199607090002
20691

07/09/1996
02:03:55 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS, TIM
H

199308120002
39111

199607090002
20711

07/09/1996
02:03:58 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
HENRY W

199607240002
38401

07/24/1996
11:55:44 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNUM,
THOMAS MIKE

199607240002
38411

07/24/1996
11:55:46 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
COLEMAN A

199607250002
40151

07/25/1996
11:23:55 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MANN, EMERY
LEE II

199607250002
40171

07/25/1996
11:27:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MITCHELL,
BILLY E SR

199409200002
86221


