Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 1996/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199607010002 11231	07/01/1996 01:13:24 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
199607010002 11221	07/01/1996 01:13:24 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERBRO OKE INVESTORS LTD						
199607160002 28331	07/16/1996 10:45:11 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INDUSTRY SUPPORT SERV INC						
199607160002 28341	07/16/1996 10:45:13 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOSTER, BENJAMIN						
199607160002 28351	07/16/1996 10:45:14 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOSTER, NATALIE UNDERWO						
199607030002 14051	07/03/1996 10:11:16 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WILLIAM R						
199607030002 14221	07/03/1996 10:37:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REID, CHARLES A						
199607030002 14371	07/03/1996 11:02:44 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOINER, PAUL W JR						
199607030002 14841	07/03/1996 01:26:48 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DOBINSON, GREGORY						
199607180002 31081	07/18/1996 08:48:18 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOISKY, PEGGY P					199506200001 60331	
199607180002 31091	07/18/1996 08:50:29 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHEPPARD, DUDLEY D						
199607180002 31561	07/18/1996 10:27:58 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BELL, LINDA C					199304060000 92531	
199607220002 33711	07/22/1996 09:05:21 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ZELASKI, DANIEL J					199504260001 08831	
199607220002 33781	07/22/1996 09:31:53 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CRAVEN, DARRELL M					199305200001 45151	
199607220002 33921	07/22/1996 09:42:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHISON, GREGORY S					199409260002 91751	
199607220002 33981	07/22/1996 09:47:46 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL, GERALD L						
199607220002 33991	07/22/1996 09:47:47 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATCHER, ALPHONSO						
199607220002 34201	07/22/1996 10:15:51 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS							
199607220002 34211	07/22/1996 10:15:52 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATCHER, ALPHONSO						
199607220002 34731	07/22/1996 11:04:12 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENTY, LARRY W						
199607220002 35691	07/22/1996 02:57:03 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EITZEN, ERIC L					199601030000 01061	

	07/22/1996 03:14:11 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JUROVICH, EDWARD F			199301290000 28401	
	07/23/1996 08:34:47 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLE, WILLIAM A			199401110000 10641	
	07/09/1996 02:03:53 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDEN, MARY FRANCES			199210070002 26301	
199607090002 20691	07/09/1996 02:03:55 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, TIM H			199308120002 39111	
	07/09/1996 02:03:58 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, HENRY W				
199607240002 38401	07/24/1996 11:55:44 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNUM, THOMAS MIKE				
199607240002 38411	07/24/1996 11:55:46 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, COLEMAN A				
199607250002 40151	07/25/1996 11:23:55 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MANN, EMERY LEE II				
199607250002 40171	07/25/1996 11:27:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MITCHELL, BILLY E SR			199409200002 86221	